01
Soffieria Sestese S.r.l.
Via Riccardo Wagner, 291
20831 Seregno (MB) – ITALY
Ph. +39 0362 17.90.991
Fax +39 0362 17.95.763
VAT Ref. IT00846850964

electrostatic charges and it is lightweight.
SCIP insert for backing plastic flange, must be
required separately.
AvAilAble on stock
Complete range of backing flanges in Silumin,
Stainless Steel, Cast Iron and inserts in different
type and material as well.
SSCh STaNDaRD BaCkINg / SpeCIfICaTIONS
DN
exTeRNaL
DIameTeR
hOLe
CeNTReS
NO. hOLeS
& DIameTeR ThICkNeSS CODe
15 64 50  3×∅7.0 13 SSCHE015/K
25 105 85  4×∅9.5 17 SSCHD025/K
40 132 110  4×∅9.5 20 SSCHD040/K
50 147 125  4×∅9.5 24 SSCHD050/K
80 184 160  8×∅9.5 28 SSCHD080/K
100 204 180  8×∅9.5 28 SSCHD100/K
150 265 240  8×∅9.5 34 SSCHD150/K
200 321 295  8×∅9.5 34 SSCHD200/K
300 428 400  12×∅9.5 35 SSCHD300/K
CONICaL SCRp BaCkINg / SpeCIfICaTIONS
DN
exTeRNaL
DIameTeR
hOLe
CeNTReS
NO. hOLeS
& DIameTeR ThICkNeSS CODe
15 70 50 3×∅7 11 SCRP015
25 90 70 3×∅9 16 SCRP025
40 109 86 3×∅9 19 SCRP040
50 122 98 3×∅9 22 SCRP050
80 160 133 6×∅9 27 SCRP080
100 204 178 6×∅9 28 SCRP100
150 280 254 6×∅9 28 SCRP150
200 321 295 8×∅9 34 SCRP200
300 428 400 12×∅9 35 SCRP300
09
Soffieria Sestese S.r.l.
Via Riccardo Wagner, 291

 – Temperature range: -50 ÷ + 200°C
 – Output signal: 4 ÷ 20 mA
 – Type of explosion protection: EEx ia IIG T6C
 – Materials:
 thermometer in platinum sensitive element on a
ceramic substrate
protective cover borosilicate glass 3.3
connection head in polyamide
TeChNICaL SpeCIfICaTIONS
CODe
DN h h1 L D
wIThOUT
TRaNSmITTeR
wITh
TRaNSmITTeR
25 100 140 110 22 SWID025/100/3 SWIDT025/100/3
25 150 140 110 22 SWID025/150/3 SWIDT025/150/3
25 200 140 110 22 SWID025/200/3 SWIDT025/200/3
25 300 140 110 22 SWID025/300/3 SWIDT025/300/3
40 200 140 110 22 SWID040/200/3 SWIDT040/200/3
40 300 140 110 22 SWID040/300/3 SWIDT040/300/3
40 500 140 110 22 SWID040/500/3 SWIDT040/500/3